
Nr. 
Crt. Nume și prenume Școala de proveniența Clasa Punctaj 

Teoretic
Punctaj 
Practic

Punctaj 
final Premii

NISTOR AIMEE
BOTE MAIA
MUREŞAN ANDREI
ZAHARIE ANDREEA
BILIGA LORENA MARIA
HARANGUȘ MARA IOANA
MARCHIȘ MIRIAM VIVIANA
CRIȘAN RALUCA ANDREEA
CHIRA DIANA
TURI ANITA
TUDORAN ALESIA
MAXIM SIMINA IULIA

POP RAREȘ MIHAI
TRENIȘAN VOICA
BĂLAN IOANA
SĂCĂLEAN ADA

CHENDE MIHAELA
MARINCAȘ DARIA
HRENIUC ANDREI
IORDACHE SEBASTIAN

SUĂRĂȘAN ALEXIA

MOLDOVAN CORINA MARIA
POP ARIANA ANTONIA
RODILĂ ALEXANDRA DENISA

BREȘFELEAN BOGDAN
PETRA IULIA
SEFT MARIA

COTTA COSMINA

RUS DAVID TRAIAN
CHIȘ ALEXANDRU DAVID
RUS OVIDIU MIHAI
IVAN DRAGOȘ VLAD
ȘĂRDEAN ALEXANDRU
BÂNDILĂ GABRIEL
BLUM ALISIA

ATĂNĂSOAIE ANA

NEAMȚU DARIA
ANDRAȘ TEOFIL
LAZIN ANA
RUS ANA
DURTEA DAVID
BARBOS DARIUS ALEX
CHIOREAN RADU MIHAI
TIBA PAUL ȘTEFAN

Şcoala Gimaniazială 
Avram Iancu Dej

M6

M6

M5

M4

M3

M2

M1

III

II

I

11

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

7

7

7

7

7
Școala Gimnazială  
Mihai Eminescu Dej

Școala Gimnazială 
Mihai Eminescu Dej

7

Colegiul Național 
Gheorghe Șincai Baia 

Mare

Colegiul Național ”Vasile 
Lucaciu” Baia Mare

Școala Gimnazială 
Mihai Eminescu Dej

7

7

7

7

7

65 98 163

66 92 158

69 97 166

74 89 163

81 89 170

87 81 168

86 87 173

85 87 172

19797 100

1809288

88 91 179

Școala Gimnazială 
Alexandru Ceușianu 

Reghin

Colegiul Național ”Vasile 
Lucaciu” Baia Mare

Școala Gimnazială 
Alexandru Ceușianu 

Reghin

Colegiul Național Andrei 
Mureșanu Dej

Colegiul Național ”Vasile 
Lucaciu” Baia Mare



FARCAȘ LORENA MAIA

BALOGH CIEGLER CHRISTIAN

SUSA DOMINIC PAUL
LIBOTEAN DRAGOȘ PETRU
ONȚ ANDREEA
MERCEA ALEXANDRU
BACIU IULIA MARIA
CHIȘ  DAN CĂTĂLIN
TĂNASE CRISTIAN MATEI
DEMARCSEK ALEX
FERENȚ MAIA ANDREEA
SĂSĂRAN SONIA ALEXIA
RESTEA SONIA
MAZUREAC FIONA
PRIPON ȘTEFAN
FEIER ADELINA
FĂRCAȘ MARIA
CETERAȘ CLEMENTINA
MEDEȘAN MELISSA
SZEKELY TANIA
ȚOPAN DARIA
HORA ALEXANDRA
GAVREA DIANA
PANOV BIANCA
GHIMAN MEDEEA
ULIȚE TEODORA
COSTINAȘ ANDREI
PETRUȘAN ȘTEFANIA

16

17

18

12

13

14

15

7

7

7

7

7

ABS ABS ABS7

7

48 78 126

42 63 105

64 14783

57 74 131

59 95 154

65 86 151

Colegiul Național ”Vasile 
Lucaciu” Baia Mare

Colegiul Național Andrei 
Mureșanu Dej

Școala Gimnazială 
Cristești, Mureș

Colegiul Național ”Vasile 
Lucaciu” Baia Mare

Colegiul Național 
Gheorghe Șincai Baia 

Mare

Colegiul Național ”Vasile 
Lucaciu” Baia Mare

Colegiul Național Andrei 
Mureșanu Dej



Nr. 
Crt. Nume și prenume Școala de 

proveniența Clasa Punctaj 
Teoretic

Punctaj 
Practic

Punctaj 
Final Premii

SĂVEANU ALEX PETRU
COROIU ALEXANDRU
HEGHEȘ DAVID ANDREI
PRUNDUȘ LUCA ȘTEFAN
BAN MIHAI TIBERIU
FALUB CARLA MARIA
BOGDAN VLAD ȘTEFAN
ROMAN ANISIA EDENA
LETA DOMINIC HORAȚIU

HUMINIC CRISTIAN ADRIAN
SOLOMON ALEXIA MARIA
TODEA BRIANA MARIA
JOARZĂ MARA
ULEȘAN OANA
BÂNDILĂ BRIANA
JOARZĂ ANDA
CĂLIN LARISA ANDRADA
TĂMAȘ ANDREI DORU
REDNIC DIANA MARIA
JUCAN ALEXANDRA MARIA
ZBANȚ FLORIN
PRODAN ROBERT
OROS DARIA
CĂPÂLNAŞ MIHAI
CIMPOEȘU PAULA
BARBU ALESIA
BORA PAUL
TECSI BRIANA
OLTEAN ANDREEA 
POPOVICI OANA
BELEAN PAULA
DANCIU PHINEAS
SFÂRIAC DRAGOȘ
POP RALUCA
PÂRV TEODORA
TĂMAȘ MIRUNA
COTÂRLĂ DARIUS
ȘUT ARIANA
COSTAN BRIGGITE
MAN CĂTĂLIN

M2

M1

III

II

I

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5 8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

8

83

64

64

59

57

100

10086

74

80

81.5

83.5

98.5

80

92

ABSABS

57 49

49

147.5

140.5

106

106

ABS

186

174

172

163

162.5

Școala 
Gimnazială 

Cristești, Mureș
Școala 

Gimnazială 
Alexandru 
Ceușianu 

Reghin
Școala 

Gimnazială 
Borșa

Colegiul Național 
Andrei Mureșanu 

Dej

Colegiul Național 
Emil Racoviță 
Cluj Napoca

Colegiul Național 
”Vasile Lucaciu” 

Baia Mare

Școala 
Gimnazială 
Alexandru 
Ceușianu 

Reghin

Colegiul Național 
”Vasile Lucaciu” 

Baia Mare

Şcoala 
Gimnazială " 

Avram Iancu " Dej

Şcoala 
Gimnazială " 

Avram Iancu " Dej



Nr. 
Crt. Nume și prenume Școala de 

proveniența
Clasa

Punctaj 
Teorie

Punctaj 
 Practic

Punctaj 
 final

Premii

CENTEA CODRUȚA MARIA
TRIPON ROXANA AMALIA
MUREȘAN ANA
MOLDOVAN MARA ILINCA
SĂLĂJAN IULIA

HERȚA TURDA ALEXANDRA

CUPȘA DORA
KOLOSZVARY TEODORA 
PATRICIA
DUTUC MIRUNA
MUREŞAN MARIA 
MAGDALENA
MIC JULIA NICOLE
MUREȘAN ARIANA
NAGY ALIN
ARICIU ANDRA
NACU COZMA SARA
BĂRBOS DANIEL
COZEA RAREȘ
MOLDOVAN ARIMIA
BAICU VASILE ANTONIU
NECULA ANDRA CAMELIA
FORIȘ ELENA
RAȚ CARMINA
BALOG CIEGLER THOMAS
BARBUR EMILIA
ROATIȘ ANDREA IOANA
TOMOIAGĂ ILEANA
POP RADU ȘTEFAN
MARIȘ MARIA
TEȘILEANU CĂTĂLINA
NODIȘ BIANCA LOREDANA
BOTA CRINA MARIA
OLTEAN ANDRA ȘTEFANA
RAȚIU CRISTIANA MARIA

MĂRIEŞ IULIA DALIANA
 IOANA BRÂNZEI ANDREEA
ONŢ ALEXIA
MIHALYI ANDREEA MIRELA

MIRELA DECSUK TIMEA KRISYTINA 

BERINDE LAVINIA MARIA
BOTIŞ DANIELA

I

M3

M2

M1

III

II

6

7

8

9

10

1

2

3

4

5

309

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

9

63

53

31

33

40

79

81

65

72

82

96

92

82

84

100

92

100

91

90

135

127

125

122

114

179

173

165

163

153

Colegiul Național 
”Vasile Lucaciu” 
Baia Mare

Colegiul Național 
”Vasile Lucaciu” 
Baia Mare

Colegiul Național 
”Vasile Lucaciu” 
Baia Mare

Colegiul Național 
”Vasile Lucaciu” 
Baia Mare

Colegiul Național 
Andrei Mureșanu 
Dej

Colegiul Național 
Gheorghe Șincai 
Baia Mare

Liceul Teoretic 
"Alexandru Papiu 
Ilarian" Dej

Colegiul Național 
”Vasile Lucaciu” 
Baia Mare

Colegiul Național 
Emil Racoviță 
Cluj Napoca

Colegiul Național 
”Vasile Lucaciu” 
Baia Mare



Nr
.  

Crt
Nume și prenume Școala de 

proveniența Clasa Punctaj 
Teoretic

Punctaj 
Practic

Punctaj 
Final Premii

IŞTOVAN IRINA 
POLGAR ALESSIA 
BONAŢ ELIDA
POP IULIAN IONUŢ
MUREȘAN MARIA 
GABRIELA
FARCAȘ DIANA MARIA

CODOREAN LUCA ANDREI

ROHAN LORENA IOANA
BORLEAN DRAGOȘ
PURDEA BIANCA
SUCIU ADRIANA
SZEKELY ALEXIA
STIRBU SILVIA
TRIF CRISTINA
ARDUSĂTAN MIHAI
REDNIC GABRIELA
STAN ALESIA DALIA

POP ANDREEA ECATERINA

BOROȘ DARIA
CICEU CRISTINA DIANA
ANCA ANDRADA
GHEȚE LAURA
PETREAN IOANA
COZMUȚA ANDREEA
CÂMPEAN MIRUNA
GEORGIU EMANUELA
PETRIȘ MARIA

KISS TROMBITAS EMOKE

LASZO MARTA
MARTON MARIA
MORA ANNA MIHAELA
SZAKACS JULIA ELLA

2

1

6

7

8

5

4 10

10

Colegiul Național 
Andrei Mureșanu 

Dej

Colegiul Național 
Andrei Mureșanu 

Dej

Colegiul Național 
Andrei Mureșanu 

Dej

Colegiul Național 
”Vasile Lucaciu” 

Baia Mare

Colegiul Național 
Andrei Mureșanu 

Dej

3

10

10

M2

M1

III

II

I

65

60

3010

10

10

10 65

59

33 127

12393

94

80

Colegiul Național 
Gheorghe Șincai 

Baia Mare

Liceul Teoretic 
"Alexandru Papiu 

Ilarian"

Colegiul Național 
Andrei Mureșanu 

Dej

182

165

157

157

155

139

90

97

92

100

9488

65



Nr. 
Crt. Nume și prenume Școala de 

proveniența Clasa Punctaj 
Teoretic

Punctaj 
practic

Punctaj 
final Premii

TĂMAȘ PAULA
FLOREA VLAD RĂZVAN
PERENCIU CARINA

REȘETAR MARIA MELISSA 

HOZAI CRISTINA

MUREȘAN ȘERBAN
BUJIȚĂ MELISSA
GÂNGĂ ALEXANDRA

IMBUZAN MIRCEA

RĂDUCU EUGEN
LUPAȘ DANIEL
MARIȘ CATĂLIN
LUCA ALEXANDRA 
LORENA
TATAR EDUARD
BUDĂU PAUL ANGELO
SÎRB ILINCA
POP VLAD
SHIRAZI SARAH
ZEGREANU PAUL
DAN VLAD
LAZĂR IONUȚ
UȚIU VALENTINA

FARAGO TUDOR ANDREI

OANCEA ALEXANDRU 
EMANUEL

ZAHARIE OANA

MARINCAȘ ANDREEA 
DUMA IOAN VLAD

TEȘILEANU ALEXANDRA

MIHĂILĂ CĂTĂLINA
TEGLAȘ ANAMARIA
KISS KARINA
MUNTEAN CRISTINA

6

7

8

Liceul Teoretic 
Ana Ipătescu 

Gherla

I

II

III

M1

M2

1

2

3

4

5 11

11

4811

11

11

91

86

74

59

54

11

11

11

57

47

98

98

99

98

100

144

142

13688

95

87

191

184

173

157

152

Colegiul Național 
Andrei Mureșanu 

Dej

Liceul Teoretic 
"Nicolae 

Bălcescu" Cluj 
Napoca

Colegiul Național 
Andrei Mureșanu 

Dej

Colegiul Național 
”Vasile Lucaciu” 

Baia Mare

Liceul de 
Informatică 

Tiberiu Popoviciu 
Cluj Napoca

Colegiul Național 
Unirea Târgu 

Mureș

Colegiul Național 
”Vasile Lucaciu” 

Baia Mare
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